
FAITH IN 
EDUCATION

With an additional 
gift, we ask your 
support of Catholic 
Education by giving 
to the “Faith in 
Education Fund.”

Amount enclosed
 
$

SUPPORT FOR CATHOLIC 
CHARITIES AND COMMUNITIES

Total Pledge for 
Catholic Charities 

$

Amount enclosed 

$

You may also make a secure gift @ www.bhmdiocese.org.

24,000.00
12,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
1,200.00

600.00
300.00

2,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
25.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Annual 
Pledge

12 Monthly
Payments

Parish:     Account #: 

Name: 

Address: 

City:         State:              Zip:

Phone:

Preferred Email:

Signature:

I have named the Church in my will or trust.
I would like information on charitable giving and estate planning.
I am interested in learning more about establishing endowments 
through The Catholic Investment Foundation of North Alabama.

P.O. Box 12047
Birmingham, AL 35202
205.838.8309


